
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31101219 5PSSDB 17.93 3.10 55.58

31101229 P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det. 5PSSDB 18.01 3.10 55.83

31101239 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.99 3.10 55.77

31101251 P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det. 5PSSDB 17.91 3.10 55.52

31101420 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 18.02 3.45 62.17

31101446 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.01 3.10 55.83

31101473 P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det. 5PSSDB 18.02 3.10 55.86

31101492 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.08 3.95 71.42

31101525 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 10PSSDA 18.06 3.95 71.34

31101598 P6 - (101938) FBC MUD 232 Rosenberg Lift Station 31 7PSSDB 18.01 3.10 55.83

31101620 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.02 3.95 71.18

31101645 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.05 3.95 71.30

31101672 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.03 3.95 71.22

31101774 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.98 3.95 71.02

31101796 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 18.04 8.00 144.32

31101829 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.01 3.95 71.14

31101846 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.06 3.95 71.34

31101859 P6 - (105938) City of Rosenberg ARPA Various Waterline Replacement LSB 18.18 3.95 71.81

31101887 P6 - (103578) Bumey Rd Sanitary Sewer Extension 7PSSDB 18.02 5.20 93.70

31101914 5PSSDB 17.95 4.30 77.18

1409.36

5% -70.47

SUBTOTAL 1338.89

-$131.10

TOTAL $1207.79

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 5/10/2024

R002401

1429

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD

P6 - (105927) Harvest Pointe Ph 1 Det

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



